
 U.S. Pretrial Services Agency, Northern District of California 

 Employee Name  E-Mail  Office Phone #   FAX Number  

 Barao, Nelson  Nelson_barao@canpt.uscourts.gov  510-637-3758   415-581-7492  

 Carranza, Jaime  Jaime_Carranza@canpt.uscourts.gov  408-535-5226   415-581-7494  

 Chu, Katrina  Katrina_Chue@canpt.uscourts.gov  415-436-7508   415-581-7488  

 Do, Kim  Kim_Do@canpt.uscourts.gov  408-535-5224   415-581-7499  

 Elder, Timothy  Timothy_Elder@canpt.uscourts.gov  510-637-3753   415-581-7489  

 Farahmand, Gelareh  Gelareh_Farahmand@canpt.uscourts.gov  415-436-7513   415-581-7495  

 Gibson, K.J.  Kenneth_Gibson@canpt.uscourts.gov  707-575-3423   415-581-7477  

 Gibson, Victoria  Victoria_Gobson@canpt.uscourts.gov  510-637-3752   415-581-7490  

 Granados, Anthony  Anthony_Granados@canpt.uscourts.gov  408-535-5223   415-581-7496  

 Kupu, Kalisi  Kalisi_Kupu@canpt.uscourts.gov  510-637-3757   415-581-7482  

 Libby, Josh  Josh_Libby@canpt.uscourts.gov  415-436-7504   415-581-7484  

 Mancia, Denise  Denise_Mancia@canpt.uscourts.gov  415-436-7520   415-581-7473  

 Mendoza, Carol  Carol_Mendoza@canpt.uscourts.gov  510-637-3754   415-581-7493 

 W alton, LaDreena  LaDreena_Walton@canpt.uscourts.gov  408-535-5230   415-581-7486  

 W ilson, Brad  Brad_Wilson@canpt.uscourts.gov  415-436-7511   415-581-7487  
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